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MECHANICAL CABLE CUTTER, KT SERIES, FOR COPPER AND ALUMINUM CABLES WITH MAXIMUM SECTION 95 MM2

Features

WEIGHT AND DIMENSIONS

Height

Maximum height
Length

Maximum length
Maximum aperture

Net weight in operation

Gross weight
CLASSIFICATION AND DATA ORDERING

ETIM Class 7
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Via Serenissima, 9 - 25135
Brescia - ITALY

210

210

47

47

n

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

0294 kg

316,000 g

Cable shears [EC000142]

LOGISTIC

Unit in standard packaging

Minimum order quantity

1

1
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